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Leikkivalineet

T240049 Lummeistuin

Tuotetiedot

Pituus

Leveys

Korkeus
Ikdsuositus
Kayttajia kerralla
Asennusaika
Perustustyyppi

395 mm
385 mm
310 mm
+1v.

1
0,5h/2hld

maa-ankkurit

Materiaalitiedot

Metalliosat
Levyosat

Kuumasinkitty, jaouhemaalattu

Korkeapainelaminaatti




